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VÄRJA HERRAR KADETTER 

 

 

1. Pontus Norell  A6 Fäktning  Jönköping 

2. Erik Jonsson  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Joakim Lindqvist  Halmstad FS Halmstad 

3. Wilhelm Lombach  Djurgårdens IF Stockholm 

5. Philip Karlsson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

6. Filip Hedenskog  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

7. Max Pettersson  A 6 Fäktning  

8. Erik Ekström  Wadköpings FF Örebro 

9. Anton Samuelsson  Göteborgs FK 

10. Victor von Platen  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

11. Gustav Ekström  Wadköpings FF 

12. Robin Kase   Djurgårdens IF 

13. Viktor Johansson  Wadköpings FF 

14. Johan Gustavsson  Gotlands FK Visby 

15. Vincent Alston  FFF  Stockholm 

16. Wiliam Liljeblad  Gotlands FK 

17. Kalle Franck  KF 99 

18. Edward Flyborg  Ängby FK 

19. Elias Fredriksson  Gotlands FK 

20. Emil Särland  Gotlands FK 

21. Magnus Nilsson  FFF 

22. Carl David Österberg  Wadköpings FF 

23. Johan Bång   FK Chapman 

24. Philip Ulrich  FFF 

25. Joel Johansson  A 6 Fäktning 

26. Björn Malmquist  Ystad FK  Ystad 

27. Adam Downes  Göteborgs FK 

28. Henrik Jarl   Upsala Fäktning Uppsala 



29. Andreas Jönsson  Göteborgs FK 

30. Karl Rådestad  FFF 

31. Erik Greve   A 6 Fäktning 

32. Jonas Blomqvist  FK Chapman 

33. Stephan Garancsi  MF 19  Malmö 

34. Calle Larsson  Gotlands FK 

35. Gustaf Fälting  Nyköpings FK Nyköping 

36. Felix Gummérus  Göteborgs FK 

37. Nils Fagerberg  MF 19 

38. Filip Enström  Upsala Fäktning 

39. Kevin Westerlund  SAF  Stockholm 

40. Filip Lindén   Upsala Fäktning 

41. Rasmus Månsson  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

42. Johan Ahlgren  Linköpings FK Linköping 

42. Axel Stenbom  SAF 

44. Carl Röckert  KF 99 

45. Jakob Hammar  Gotlands FK 

46. Anton Niemelä Berg  Upsala Fäktning 

47. Arvid Hellstrand  Göteborgs FK 

48. Fredrik Johnsson  Djurgårdens IF 

49. Maximilian Törn – Almö  MF 19 

50. Allan Huang  Wadköpings FF 

51. Alexander Stolt  FFF 

52. Gösta Von Platen  Djurgårdens IF 

53. Johan Tengqvist  Gotlands FK 

54. Fredrik Lagerstedt  KF 99 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VÄRJA HERRAR KADETTER LAG 

 

 

1. Wadköpings FF    Örebro 

 

 Erik Ekström, Gustav Ekström, Viktor Johansson 

 

2. A 6 Fäktning    Jönköping 

 

 Pontus Norell, Max Pettersson,, Joel Johansson 

 

3. Göteborgs FK    Göteborg 

 

4. Gotlands FK    Visby 

5. FK Chapman    Karlskrona 

6. KF 99     Kungsbacka 

7. MF 19     Malmö  

 



VÄRJA DAMER KADETTER 

 

 

1. Johanna Bergdahl  A 6 Fäktning Jönköping 

2. Nina Westman  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

3. Sanne Gars   FK Chapman Karlskrona 

3. Emma Väggö  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

5. Jennie Wester  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

6. Elsa Skuncke  FFF  Stockholm 

7. Andrea Pettersson  Wadköpings FF Örebro 

8. Johanna Frid  A 6 Fäktning 

9. Jennie Bengtsson  Linköpings FK Linköping 

10. Cecilia Örneving  FFF 

11. Julia von Platen  KF 99 

12. Gabby Göthberg  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

13. Hanna Höckerfelt  Kalmar FK 

14. Lotta Kindberg  A 6 Fäktning 

15. Tove Pettersson  A 6 Fäktning 

16. Rebecka Andersson  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

17. Malin Lindskog  Ljungby FK 

18. Adriana Johansson  A 6 Fäktning 

19. Anna Franck  KF 99 

20. Freddi Swahn  Göteborgs FK 

21. Susanne Ekman  FK Chapman 

22. Caroline Sjöberg  SAF  Stockholm 

23. Hedvig Björkman  Djurgårdens IF Stockholm 

24. Ida Anderalm  FK Scaramouche Örnsköldsvik 

25. Elinor Hammar  Gotlands FK Visby 

26. Sara Jarmander  Wadköpings FF  

27. Anna Nyman  VAFF  Växjö 

28. Hanna Eriksson  Upsala Fäktning Uppsala 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLORETT HERRAR KADETTER 

 

 

1. Andreas Nicolaidis  MF 19  Malmö  

2. Victor Steineck  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Filip Hedenskog  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

3. Philip Karlsson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

5. Henrik Ljungberg  Ängby FK 

6. Edward Flyborg  Ängby FK 

7. Johan Bång   FK Chapman 

8. Andreas Haglund  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

9. Denis Dordevic  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 



10. Victor von Platen  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

11. Pontus Höglund  Göteborgs FK 

12. Johan Gustavsson  Gotlands FK Visby 

13. Jonas Blomqvist  FK Chapman 

14. Oscar Bagge  Kalmar FK 

15. Mikael Omstedt  Göteborgs FK 

 

 

 

 

 

FLORETT HERRAR KADETTER LAG 

 

 

1. Ängby FK     Stockholm 

 

 Filip Hedenskog, Henrik Ljungberg, Edward Flyborg  

 

2. FK Chapman    Karlskrona 

 

 Philip Karlsson, Johan Bång, Jonas Blomqvist 

 

3. Göteborgs FK    Göteborg 

 

 Victor Steineck, Pontus Höglund, Mikael Omstedt 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLORETT DAMER KADETTER 

 

 

1. Sanne Gars   FK Chapman Karlskrona 

2. Gabby Göthberg  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Rebecka Andersson  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

3. Julia von Platen  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

5. Freddi Swahn  Göteborgs FK 

6. Susanne Ekman  FK Chapman 

7. Elinor Hammar  Gotlands FK Visby 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VÄRJA HERRAR ÄLDRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Gustav Ekström  Wadköpings FF Örebro 

2. Oskar Hagman  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

3. Felix Gummérus  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Andreas Jönsson  Göteborgs FK 

5. Viktor Johansson  Wadköpings FF 

6. Viktor Johansson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

7. Robin Kase   Djurgårdens IF Stockholm 

8. Sebastian Lindén  FFF  Stockholm 

9. Emil Särland  Gotlands FK Visby 

10. Rasmus Månsson  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

11. Ricky Serey – Gustafsson FK Chapman 

12. Kevin Westerlund  SAF  Stockholm 

13. Erik Greve   A 6 Fäktning Jönköping 

14. Anton Niemelä Berg  Upsala Fäktning Uppsala 

15. Fredrik Johnsson  Djurgårdens IF 

16. Johan Tengqvist  Gotlands FK 

17. Petter af Robson  Wadköpings FF 

18. Adam Downes  Göteborgs FK 

19. Gösta von Platen  Djurgårdens IF 

20. Gabriel Dicander  A 6 Fäktning 

21. Alexander Lydh  KF 99 

22. Filip Lindén   Upsala Fäktning 

23. Gustaf Fälting  Nyköpings FK Nyköping 

24. Alexander Holmkvist  KF 99 

25. Oskar Egertz – Skaanes  A 6 Fäktning 

26. Marcus Forslöw  FFF  Stockholm 

27. Henrik Jarl   Upsala Fäktning 

28. Martin Lorenz  FK Chapman 

29. Patrik Kristiansson  LUGI FF  Lund 

30. Filip Enström  Upsala Fäktning 

31. Calle Larsson  Gotlands FK 

32. Oskar Täng   Göteborgs FK 

33. Johan Linde   Göteborgs FK 

34. Arvid Hellstrand  Göteborgs FK 

35. Karl Pyk   KF 99 

36. Victor Lundberg  A 6 Fäktning 

37. Jarl Silvén   FFF 

38. Allan Huang  Wadköpings FF 

39. Erik Österberg  Ljungby FK 

40. Jakob Willemo  Gotlands FK 

41. Erik Gunhamn  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

42. Patrik Nilsson – Kindströmmer Göteborgs FK 

43. Jakob Hammar  Gotlands FK 

44. Carl Röckert  KF 99 

45. Edvin Attebo  Göteborgs FK 

46. Arvid Täng   Göteborgs FK 

47. Victor Lydh   KF 99 



48. Fredrik Lagerstedt  KF 99 

49. Johan Ahlgren  Linköpings FK Linköping 

50. Philip Ideström  KF 99 

51. Hampus Persson  FK Chapman 

52. Elias Smeds   FFF 

53. Jacob Pettersson  Ystad FK  Ystad 

54. Eric Andersson  FFF 

54. Alexander Skårbratt  KF 99 

54. Eric Zetterberg  FFF 

57. Douglas Bryntse  Gotlands FK 

58. Filip Magnouakis  Kalmar FK 

59. Alexander Marend  Gotlands FK 

60. Linus Orszolek  FFF 

61. James Downes  Göteborgs FK 

62. Sylvester Kindblom – Videgård Kalmar FK 

63. Edvin Andersson  Gotlands FK 

 

 

 

 

 

VÄRJA HERRAR ÄLDRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. Wadköpings FF    Örebro 

 

 Gustav Ekström, Viktor Johansson, Petter af Robson  

 

2. Göteborgs FK  Lag I    Göteborg 

 

 Felix Gummérus, Andreas Jönsson, Adam Downes 

 

3. Djurgårdens IF    Stockholm 

 

 Robin Kase, Fredrik Johnsson, Gösta von Platen 

4. FK Chapman    Karlskrona 

5. KF 99  Lag I    Kungsbacka 

6. Gotlands FK    Visby 

7. A 6 Fäktning    Jönköping 

8. Upsala Fäktning    Uppsala 

9. Göteborgs FK  Lag II 

10. KF 99  Lag II 

11. Göteborgs FK  Lag III 

12. Kalmar FK     Kalmar 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VÄRJA DAMER ÄLDRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Frida Sollén   Wadköpings FF Örebro 

2. Tove Pettersson  A 6 Fäktning Jönköping 

3. Hanna Höckerfelt  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

3. Mimmi Melkersson  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

5. Margareta Baecklund  Wadköpings FF 

6. Nina Åström  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

7. Adriana Johansson  Ljungby FK 

8. Magdalena Signäs  MF 19  Malmö 

9. Jennie Bengtsson  Linköpings FK Linköping 

10. Jeanette Karlsson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

11. Lotta Kindberg  A 6 Fäktning 

12. Maria Lundin – Osvalds  LUGI FF  Lund 

13. Matilda Svensson  FK Chapman 

14. Debbie Strandberg  Wadköpings FF 

15. Ida Anderalm  FK Scaramouche Örnsköldsvik 

16. Rebecka Österdahl  Gotlands FK Visby 

17. Anna Franck  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

18. Inessa Bjartmar  LUGI FF 

19. Jantra Lundeberg  Gotlands FK 

20. Hanna Eriksson  Upsala Fäktning Uppsala 

21. Linnea Larsson  FK Aramis 

22. Cecilia Järved  Upsala Fäktning 

23. Linn Rasmussen  Upsala Fäktning 

 

  

 

 

 

VÄRJA DAMER ÄLDRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. Wadköpings FF    Örebro 

 

 Frida Sollén, Margareta Baecklund, Debbie Strandberg  

 

2. A 6 Fäktning    Jönköping 

 

 Tove Pettersson, Adriana Johansson, Lotta Kindberg 

 

3. Upsala Fäktning    Uppsala 

 

 Hanna Eriksson, Cecilia Järved, Linn Rasmussen 

 

 

 

 

 



FLORETT HERRAR ÄLDRE UNGDOM 

 

 

 

1. Oscar Weinberger  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

2. Erik Isaksson  MF 19  Malmö 

3. Petter af Robson  Wadköpings FF Örebro 

3. Jimmy Stjerndal  Ängby FK 

5. Viktor Johansson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

6. Oskar Hagman  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

7. Joakim Rosenlund  MF 19 

8. Andreas Haglund  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

9. Ricky Serey – Gustafsson FK Chapman 

10. Denis Dordevic  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

11. Ludvig Flyborg  Ängby FK 

12. Christian Stålgren  FK Chapman 

13. Erik Österberg  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

14. Simon Rizell  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

15. Julius Martin  Göteborgs FK 

16. Mikael Omstedt  Göteborgs FK 

17. Viktor Jönsson  MF 19 

18. Martin Lorenz  FK Chapman 

19. Oskar Larsson  MF 19 

20. Pontus Höglund  Göteborgs FK 

21. Carl Nilsson   Ängby FK 

22. Vilhelm Rondahl  Ängby FK  

23. Max Ottosson  Ängby FK 

24. Mathias Abelin  Ängby FK  

25. Patrik Nilsson – Kindströmmer Göteborgs FK 

26. Hampus Persson  FK Chapman 

27. William Werling  Göteborgs FK 

28. Julius Björkander  Ängby FK 

 

 

FLORETT HERRAR ÄLDRE UNGDOM LAG  

 

 

1. Ängby FK     Ängby 

 

 Oscar Weinberger, Jimmy Stjerndal, Ludvig Flyborg 

 

2. FK Chapman    Karlskrona 

 

 Viktor Johansson, Ricky Serey – Gustafsson, Christian Stålgren 

 

3. MF 19     Malmö 

 

 Erik Isaksson, Joakim Rosenlund, Viktor Jönsson 

 

4. Göteborgs FK    Göteborg 



FLORETT DAMER ÄLDRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Frida Sollén   Wadköpings FF Örebro 

2. Mimmi Melkersson  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

3. Jeanette Karlsson  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

3. Magdalena Signäs  MF 19  Malmö 

5. Linnea Hultgren  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

6. Margareta Baecklund  Wadköpings FF 

7. Larisa Dordevic  FK Aramis  

8. Debbie Strandberg  Wadköpings FF 

9. Kristina Öberg  FK Aramis 

10. Josefine Nilsson  FK Aramis 

11. Alma Elofsson  Ljungby FK 

12. Fanny Österberg  Ljungby FK 

13. Jeanette Åkerberg  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

14. Matilda Svensson  FK Chapman 

 

 

  

 

 

FLORETT DAMER ÄLDRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. Wadköpings FF    Örebro 

 

 Frida Sollén, Margareta Baecklund, Debbie Strandberg 

 

2. FK Aramis     Helsingborg 

 

 Linnea Hultgren, Larisa Dordevic, Kristina Öberg 

 

3. Ljungby FK     Ljungby 

 

 Mimmi Melkersson, Alma Elofsson, Fanny Österberg 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



VÄRJA HERRAR YNGRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Jonathan Gustavsson  Gotlands FK Visby 

2. Johan Linde   Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

3. Henrik Norström  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

3. Jakob Willemo  Gotlands FK 

5. Daniel Schuch  FFF  Stockholm 

6. Simon Norman  FFF 

7. Gabriel Waite  Ystad FK  Ystad 

8. Alexander Marend  Gotlands FK 

9. Oskar Täng   Göteborgs FK 

10. Edvin Attebo  Göteborgs FK 

11. Pontus Dejenfeldt  KF 99 

12. Gustav Lagerstedt  KF 99 

13. Gustaf Snygg  Göteborgs FK 

14. Frank Svärdman  FFF 

15. David Blomgren  Göteborgs FK 

16. Baltzar Lundgren  Djurgårdens IF Stockholm 

17. Simon Nilsson  Göteborgs FK 

18. Elias Kraus   FFF  

19. Alexander Oxenstierna  Djurgårdens IF 

20. Oscar Klinteberg  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

21. Alexander Gisle  FFF 

22. William Wigström  FFF 

23. Henric Ericsson  FFF 

24. James Downes  Göteborgs FK 

25. Johannes Törnblom  FK Chapman 

26. Joar Sylvan   FK Chapman 

27. Edvin Andersson  Gotlands FK 

28. Emil Borgström  FK Chapman 

29. Tor – Axel Tullberg  FFF 

30. Lukas Egertz – Skaanes  A 6 Fäktning Jönköping 

31. Daniel Dalstedt  Gotlands FK   

32. Eric Adamsson  A 6 Fäktning  

33. Philip Månsson  FK Chapman 

34. Douglas Bryntse  Gotlands FK 

35. Anton Johansson  Gotlands FK 

36. Andreas Lindvall  FK Chapman 

37. Christoffer Tegelskär  Göteborgs FK 

38. Jonatan Ceder  A 6 Fäktning 

39. Jesper Petersson  Gotlands FK 

40. Hannes Karlsson  Gotlands FK 

41. Anton Ronström  Gotlands FK 

42. Isak Sölvhammar  Gotlands FK 

43. Bartek Mancewic  Gotlands FK 

 

 

 

 



VÄRJA HERRAR YNGRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. Gotlands FK  Lag I    Visby 

 

 Jonathan Gustavsson, Jakob Willemo, Alexander Marend 

 

2. Göteborgs FK  Lag I    Göteborg 

 

 Johan Linde, Oskar Täng, Edvin Attebo 

 

3. FFF  Lag I     Stockholm 

 

 Daniel Schuch, Simon Norman, Frank Svärdman 

4. KF 99 

5. Göteborgs FK  Lag II 

6. FK Chapman  Lag I    Karlskrona 

7. Gotlands FK  Lag II 

8. FK Chapman  Lag II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VÄRJA DAMER YNGRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Lotta Wikenborg  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

2. Vendela Runold  FFF  Stockholm 

3. Frida Jensen  KF 99 

3. Evelina Nathman  Djurgårdens IF Stockholm 

5. Botilda Sylvan  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

6. Johanna Svensson  FK Chapman 

7. Louise Andrén  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

8. Amanda Häggström  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

9. Miki Swahn   Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

10. Rebecka Österdahl  Gotlands FK Visby 

11. Jantra Lundeberg  Gotlands FK 

12. Emma Hardlund  FK Chapman 

13. Clara Johansson  KF 99 

14. Moa Friberg  MF 19  Malmö  

15. Isa Benoni   FK Chapman 

16. Johanna Englund  KF 99 

17. Viktoria Lejon  MF 19 

18. Cecilia Järved  Upsala Fäktning Uppsala 

19. Linn Rasmussen  Upsala Fäktning 

20. Josefine Willemo  Gotlands FK 

21. Unni Dahlstedt  Gotlands FK 



22. Ebba Karlsson  Gotlands FK 

23. Venessa Werkelin  Gotlands FK  

 

 

 

 

 

VÄRJA DAMER YNGRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. KF 99     Kungsbacka 

 

 Lotta Wikenborg, Frida Jensen, Clara Johansson 

 

2. FK Chapman    Karlskrona 

 

3. Gotlands FK  Lag I    Visby 

 

 Rebecka Österdahl, Jantra Lundeberg, Josefine Willemo 

 

4. Gotlands FK  Lag II 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLORETT HERRAR YNGRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Oscar Weinberger  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

2. Erik Isaksson  MF 19  Malmö 

3. Ludvig Flyborg  Ängby FK 

3. Jimmy Stjerndal  Ängby FK 

5. Jesper Jönsson – Löf  Halmstad FS Halmstad 

6. Roberto Cruz  MF 19 

7. Christian Stålgren  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

8. Olle Wikström  Kalmar FK  Kalmar 

9. Joakim Rosenlund  MF 19  Malmö 

10. Simon Nilsson  Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

11. Edvin Eklund  MF 19 

12. Julius Martin  Göteborgs FK 

13. Jonathan Jildestad  Kalmar FK 

14. David Blomgren  Göteborgs FK 

15. Vilhelm Rondahl  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

16. Simon Rizell  Göteborgs FK 

17. Daniel Thornér  Kalmar FK 

18. Richard Sundbye  Göteborgs FK 

19. Emil Fjeldså  Kalmar FK 



20. Ludvig Levin  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

21. Mathias Abelin  Ängby FK 

22. Max Ottosson  Ängby FK 

23. Joar Sylvan   FK Chapman  

24. Andreas Thornér  Kalmar FK 

25. Gabriel Rosenlund  MF 19 

26. Jonathan Gustavsson  Gotlands FK Visby 

27. Carl Berger   MF 19 

28. Joel Sonn Lökholm  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

29. Jacob Signäs  MF 19 

30. Josef Rizell   Göteborgs FK 

31. Jakob Nyberg  Göteborgs FK 

32. Robin Sand   Göteborgs FK 

33. Aeneas Fransson  Ystad FK  Ystad 

34. Kasper Randler  Gotlands FK 

35. Daniel Haglund  Kalmar FK 

36. Daniel Carlsson  Wadköpings FF Örebro 

37. Sebastian Gedin  Ängby FK 

38. Alexander Bratthall  Ängby FK 

39. Rasmus Antonsson  Ängby FK 

40. David Karlsson  FK Chapman 

41. Albin Karlén  Ängby FK 

42. David Storm  Wadköpings FF 

43. Isak Sölvhammar  Gotlands FK 

44. William Werling  Göteborgs FK 

45. Herman Eriksson  Wadköpings FF 

46. Aron Christoffersson  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

47. Jesper Petersson  Gotlands FK 

48. Carl – Johan Selin  Ängby FK 

49. Hannes Karlsson  Gotlands FK 

50. Anton Ronström  Gotlands FK 

 

 

 

  

FLORETT HERRAR YNGRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. Ängby FK     Stockholm 

 

 Oscar Weinberger, Ludvig Flyborg, Jimmy Stjerndal 

 

2. MF 19  Lag I    Malmö 

 

 Erik Isaksson, Roberto Cruz, Joakim Rosenlund 

 

3. Göteborgs FK  Lag I    Göteborg 

 

 Simon Nilsson, Julius Martin, David Blomgren 

 



4. Kalmar FK  Lag I    Kalmar 

5. Ängby FK  Lag II 

6. Göteborgs FK  Lag II 

7. MF 19  Lag II 

8. FK Chapman    Karlskrona 

9. Kalmar FK  Lag II 

10. Gotlands FK    Visby 

11. Göteborgs FK  Lag III 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

FLORETT DAMER YNGRE UNGDOM 

 

 

1. Lotta Wikenborg  KF 99  Kungsbacka 

2. Lisa Nylén   KF 99 

3. Larisa Dordevic  FK Aramis  Helsingborg 

3. Clara Johansson  KF 99 

5. Johanna Englund  KF 99 

6. Botilda Sylvan  FK Chapman Karlskrona 

7. Frida Jensen  KF 99 

8. Miki Swahn   Göteborgs FK Göteborg 

9. Josefina Röckert  KF 99 

10. Fanny Österberg  Ljungby FK  Ljungby 

11. Clara Nyberg  Ängby FK  Stockholm 

12. Ebba Karlsson  Gotlands FK Visby 

13. Josefine Willemo  Gotlands FK 

14. Hanna Norström  KF 99 

15. Tomassin Jener  Ängby FK   

16. Vanessa Werkelin  Gotlands FK 

  

 

FLORETT DAMER YNGRE UNGDOM LAG 

 

 

1. KF 99  Lag I    Kungsbacka 

 

 Lotta Wikenborg, Lisa Nylén, Clara Johansson 

 

2. KF 99  Lag II    

 

 Johanna Englund, Frida Jensen, Josefina Röckert 

  

3. Gotlands FK    Visby 

 

 Ebba Karlsson, Josefine Willemo, Vanessa Werkelin 



BÄSTA KLUBB 

 

 

1.  FK Chapman  Karlskrona  75 p 

 

2. KF 99   Kungsbacka  99 

 

3. Göteborgs FK  Göteborg  103 

 

 

 

 

 


